
Flex General Agency
Contact Sheet

Producers
Quote Requests:
h�ps://quo�ng.flexiblebenefit.com/Frontend_company

producerpad.com - get group health & 
ancillary quotes fast Or email us a 
quotes@flexiblebenefit.com

Licensing:  
licensing@flexiblebenefit.com

Membership:  
membership@flexiblebenefit.com

New Business Submission:  
newbusiness@flexiblebenefit.com

Bene�ts Administration Platform:
855-294-3258

FlexUNIVERSITY Continuing Education:  
flexu@flexiblebenefit.com

Address:
8770 W Bryn Mawr Ste 1290W 
Chicago IL, 60631

Existing Business Service Request:
infoGA@flexiblebenefit.com

Sales: 866-472-5351 
fpsales@flexiblebenefit.com

Andree DiVito | Sales Manager - CDHP 
ardivito@flexiblebenefit.com
847-807-8281

Service:  866-472-5351
service@myflexaccount.com

Consumer Driven Health Products and Compliance Services (HSAs, HRA, FSAs, Commuter, COBRA, POP, WRAP, NDT)

txsales@flexiblebenefit.com

Kasey Weadon | Texas Sales Manager
kweadon@flexiblebenefit.com
214-504-2412

Josh Graham | National Sales Manager
omt.cjgraham@flexiblebenefi

847-699-6900 ext. 4317

Texas Group Health & Ancillary Sales

Dan DeGryse
omt.cddegryse@flexiblebenefi

847-699-6900 ext. 4272

Andrew Gilson
omt.cagilson@flexiblebenefi

847-699-6900 ext. 4326

Peter Thalos 
omt.cpthalos@flexiblebenefi

847-699-6900 ext. 4280

groupsales@flexiblebenefit.com
Fax: 847-332-0339

Illinois Group Health Sales

Gil Quesea 
omt.cgquesea@flexiblebenefi

847-699-6900 ext. 4293

Kelly Lynch
omt.cklynch@flexiblebenefi

847-699-6900 ext. 9066

Illinois Group Ancillary Sales

Group Health & Ancillary Sales For Texas
Phone: 866-472-0883
Fax: 214-292-8832
Service:   txservice@flexiblebenefit.com

Phone: 888-353-9178
Fax: 847-699-6906

For Illinois

Larry Cassman | National Sales Manager
omt.clcassman@flexiblebenefi

847-699-6900 ext. 4322

Andy Laudenslager (Texas Only) 
alaudenslager@flexiblebenefit.com
224-632-0609

Mari-Ann Graban 
mgraban@flexiblebenefit.com
224-301-2388

Individual/ Medicare SalesFor Illinois & Texas
Medicare Sales  
medicare@flexiblebenefit.com
Fax: 847-440-9072

Individual Sales  
indsales@flexiblebenefit.com
Fax: 847-440-9102
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